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Anne Cobb Trico acobb@trico.com
Barry Scott SSVE bscott@ssvec.com
Darrel Pichoff KR Saline djp@krsaline.com
Debbie Brown SRP dsbrown@srpnet.com
Donna Easterly APS donna.easterly@aps.com
Gene Gerhart SRP esgerhar@srpnet.com
Gene Slechta SRP gene@systrends.com
Greg Carrel SRP gtcarrel@srpnet.com
Janet Henry Phaser janet.henry@phaser.com
John Kassel C3 jkassel@c3com.com
Kimarie Aycock APS kimarie.aycock@aps.com
Larry Nuszloch SRP lanuszlo@srpnet.com
Renee Castillo SRP recastil@srpnet.com
Steve Crouch Citizens Electric scrouch@czn.com
Tony Gillooly TEP tgillooly@tucsonelectric.com


